Ariel Dynamics Inc. Media Library - Article



## **Certificate of Appreciation**

In carrying out the highest traditions of Olympism to Gideon Ariel

The United States Support Committee is pleased is present His Certificate of Appreciation	Code	adi-pub-01119
	Title	Certificate of Appreciation
Dr. Gideon Ariel in carrying out the highest traditions of Olympian as a 31:500: Sports Ministric Exercts Site	Subtitle	In carrying out the highest traditions of Olympism to Gideon Ariel
ISOC Sports Restrict Star	Name	The United States Olympic Committee
	Author	USOC
	Published	Tuesday, January 1, 1980
	on	
	Subject	General; Olympics
	URL	https://arielweb.com/articles/show/adi-pub-01119
	Date	2013-01-16 15:40:46
	Label	Approved
	Privacy	Public

# This PDF summary has been auto-generated from the original publication by arielweb-ai-bot v1.2.2023.0926 on 2023-09-28 03:40:17 without human intervention. In case of errors or omissions please contact our aibot directly at ai@macrosport.com.

#### **Copyright Disclaimer**

The content and materials provided in this document are protected by copyright laws. All rights are reserved by Ariel Dynamics Inc. Users are prohibited from copying, reproducing, distributing, or modifying any part of this content without prior written permission from Ariel Dynamics Inc. Unauthorized use or reproduction of any materials may result in legal action.

#### **Disclaimer of Liability**

While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information presented on this website/document, Ariel Dynamics Inc. makes no warranties or representations regarding the completeness, accuracy, or suitability of the information. The content is provided "as is" and without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied. Ariel Dynamics Inc. shall not be liable for any errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon. Ariel Dynamics Inc. disclaims all responsibility for any loss, injury, claim, liability, or damage of any kind resulting from, arising out of, or in any way related to the use or reliance on the content provided herein.

### Below find a reprint of the 2 relevant pages of the article "Certificate of Appreciation" in "The United States Olympic Committee":

The United States Olympic Committee is pleased to present this Certificate of Appreciation to Dr. Gideon Ariel	Bideon, The Olympic Sports Medicino Council has gotten this for largely because
in carrying out the highest traditions of Olympism as a USOC Sports Medicine Research Site	of your vision and scientific genius! And now our Hadnemann Institute for Distechnology and Human Optimization
<u>G: Don Milles</u> Executive Director Executive Director Experiment. Sports Medicine Connect	vill surpass all ! Doubt H9